
CORE TEACHERS: SUPPORT STAFF:

Kindergarten Amy Terry Study Hall/Lunch Monitor TBA

1st Grade Amy Terry Chef Heather Blanchard

2nd Grade Jacquelyn Taylor Kitchen Coordinator/Chef K-12 Gretchen Stranahan

2nd Grade Robin Miron Head Nurse Kristy Fischer

3rd Grade Nicole Coulter Nurse K-12 Lila Verra

4th Grade Beth Sweeney Nurse K-12 Michelle Hodges

5th HR/Spelling/Bible/History 5/ History 6/Earth Sc/Math 7 Peter Bevan Nurse K-12 Evelyn Lucia

6th HR/Spelling/Bible/Reading/Writing 6/Reading/Writing/Math 5 Erin Frasier Building Beautification Casie Watkins

Elementary Teacher Assistant Katie Ploss Technology Coordinator Matthew Jason

Elementary Teacher Assistant Kathie Graham Technology Assistant Zachary Ellis

Elementary Teacher Assistant Laurie Wieland Server James Perry

Elementary Teacher Assistant Andrea Farone Guidance Counselor Lisa McKnight

Tech Classes, Tech Assist., Yearbook, Website, PR Marcy Fieldstadt Fundraising Chair Sara Dolan

9th HR/Science 5,6,7/Marine Biology/Math 6 Dianne Bunting

CSE/Lang 5,6 Kristen Coltart ADMINISTRATION:

10th HR/Math 8/Alg 1/Geo/Alg 2 Cory Patterson President/Advisor/Bible Coordinator Pastor Derek Bevan

7th HR/Science 8/English 8,9/Bio/Global 9 Wayne Patterson Principal Kellie Girling

11th HR/English 10,11,12 Judy Jacobson Assistant Principal Peter Bevan

12th HR/History 8,10,11,12 Matthew Jason Office Manager/Admin. of Records/Regents Coordinator Jodie Perry

English 7 Kellie Girling Executive Assistant/Grand Gate Keeper Jackie Blaisdell

Accounting Teresa Taylor Accounting Overseer Cory Patterson

Health 12/History 7 Regina Staples Business Manager Janet Anderson

Bible 7-12 Volunteer Pastors Accounts Receivable Jackie Blaisdell

8th HR/Spanish 8-12 Jenna Stoffel Teacher Mentor/Regents Testing Coordinator Wayne Patterson

SPECIALS: SCHOOL MANAGEMENT TEAM:

Music K-6 Amy Sargent Derek Bevan-Chair

ElementaryTheatre 3-6 Regina Staples

Phys Ed K-6 Angel Whitbeck

Art K-12th Jennie Winter ACADEMIC TEAM:

Worship Team Coordinator 7-12 /Drama Director 7-12 Kellie Girling Wayne Patterson - Chair

Culinary Arts 9-12 Heather Blanchard

Photo/Personal Finance/Art History/21st Century Wendy Voorhis

Boys' Gym 9-12 Matthew Jason FINANCIAL TEAM:

Girls' Gym 9-12/7-8 Gym Sarah Maynard Cory Patterson - Chair

Rich Jenks, Douglas Girling, Peter Bevan, Royal Frase

SPORTS:

Athletic Coordinator/Director Sarah Maynard

5th and 6th Soccer Coach Stephanie Perkins

7th and 8th Modified Soccer Coach Peter Bevan

Boy's Varsity Soccer Coach 9-12 Wayne Patterson

Girl's Varsity Soccer Coach 9-12 Chris Terry

Elem Cheerleading Coach (volunteers) Knauf/Moon

Modified Basketball Coach 5-8 Peter Bevan

Modified Basketball Assistant Coach 5-8 Justin Fischer

Varsity Boys’ Basketball Coach 9-12 Matt White

Varsity Girls’ Basketball Coach 9-12 Jon Stroebel

Varsity Girls’ Basketball Assistant Coach Brenda Hoffman

Varsity Girls’ Basketball Assistant Coach
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Kellie Girling, Peter Bevan, Wayne Patterson, Cory Patterson

Kellie Girling, Kristen Coltart, Erin Frasier, Judy Jacobson, Peter Bevan



1 PASTOR Derek Bevan drkmjb@hotmail.com

2 PRINCIPAL Kellie Girling kgirling@kingsschool.info

3 ASSIST. PRINCIPAL Peter Bevan pbevan@kingsschool.info

4 MAIN_OFFICE Jodie Perry/Jackie Blaisdell main_office@kingsschool.info

5 OFFICE MANAGER Jodie Perry jodie.perry@Kingsschool.info

6 FRONT OFFICE Jackie Blaisdell Jblaisdell@kingsschool.info

7 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE Janet Anderson business_office@kingsschool.info

8 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE Jackie Blaisdell accounts_receivable@kingsschool.info

9 NURSE'S OFFICE Kristy Fischer nurse@kingsschool.info

10 ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT Sarah Maynard athletic_director@kingsschool.info

11 FUNDRAISING DEPARTMENT Sara Dolan fundraising@kingsschool.info

12 GUIDANCE OFFICE Lisa McKnight guidance_office@kingsschool.info

13 LUNCH Heather Blanchard/Gretchen Stranahan lunch@kingsschool.info

14 Blanchard Heather hblanchard@kingsschool.info

15 Bunting Dianne dbunting@kingsschool.info

16 Coltart Kristen kcoltart@kingsschool.info

17 Coulter Nicole ncoulter@kingsschool.info

18 Ellis Donna dellis@kingsschool.info

19 Farone Andrea afarone@kingsschool.info

20 Fieldstadt Marcy mfieldstadt@kingsschool.info

21 Fischer Kristy kfischer@kingsschool.info

22 Frasier Erin efrasier@kingsschool.info

23 Graham Kathy kgraham@kingsschool.info

24 Hodges Michelle mhodges@kingsschool.info

25 Jacobson Judy jjacobson@kingsschool.info

26 Jason Matthew mjason@kingsschool.info

27 Lucia Evelyn elucia@kingsschool.info

28 Maynard Sarah smaynard@kingsschool.info

29 McKnight Lisa lmcknight@kingsschool.info

30 Miron Robin rmiron@kingsschool.info

31 Patterson Cory cpatterson@kingsschool.info

32 Patterson Wayne wpatterson@kingsschool.info

33 Perkins Stephanie sperkins@kingsschool.info

34 Ploss Katie kploss@kingsschool.info

35 Sargent Amy asargent@kingsschool.info

36 Staples Gina rstaples@kingsschool.info

37 Stoffel Jenna jstoffel@kingsschool.info

38 Stranahan Gretchen gstranahan@kingsschool.info

39 Sweeney Beth bsweeney@kingsschool.info

40 Taylor Jacquelyn jtaylor@kingsschool.info

41 Taylor Teresa ttaylor@kingsschool.info

42 Terry Amy aterry@kingsschool.info

43 Verra Lila lverra@kingsschool.info

44 Voorhis Wendy wvoorhis@kingsschool.info

45 Whitbeck Angel awhitbeck@kingsschool.info

46 Wieland Laurie lwieland@kingsschool.info

47 Winter Jennie jwinter@kingsschool.info

STAFF EMAILS - 2019-2020
Please, feel free to email our staff at any time.


